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ELAC - English Language Advisory Committee
Natomas High School
September 8, 2015 – 6:00
Natomas High School Library

Agenda
1.    Welcome EL parents/Introductions
2.    Parent CORES
3.    IC parent portal coming
4.    CELDT testing dates (Breakout at this point)
5.    Supports for students
6.    DELAC Parent Rep (one per site)

EL Support Staff
María Alcantar				Cherise Orozco  Gp-M
Jeff Bryan N-Z				Lupe Ríos A-Go
Yudelka Morales			Jill Thom 


 













 
Parent welcome - Program information - Power school log in training
Dec.9th
Discuss NWEA testing - Demystify reclassification
Sept. 9th
Power school log in training - Introduce more EL resources available at NHS
13 de enero
Reconocimentos, metas para semester 2, reclasificación
Oct. 14th
Discuss A-G graduation requirements - College applications and financial aid
18 de febrero
miércoles
Noche de Dinero para Estudiar 
Biblioteca de Natomas High 6:00
Nov. 4th
Computer literacy - Navigate NHS website, District website and email
10 de marzo
Selección de cursos
Escuela de verano



12 de mayo
Finals Schedule, Be on time, Utilize EL Team and Library, Summer School info., 2015-2016 ELAC dates, Parent Core Dates, How to grow ELAC?

Personal de Apoyo a Aprendices de Inglés en Natomas High School
Nombre
Responsable por estudiantes con el apellido entre 
Título 
Contacto
Lupe Rios
A - F
Coordinadora de EL / Maestra de Español
mrios@natomasunified.org
Cherise Orozco
G - M
Coordinadora de EL / Maestra 
aknight@natomsunified.org
Jeff Bryan
N - Z
Coordinador de EL/ Maestro de Inglés
jbryan@natomasunified.org  
Jill Thom 
All
Subdirectora
jthom@natomasunified.org
Yudelka Morales
All
Coordinadora de servicios escolares 
ymorales@natomasunified.org
Brenda Borges
A - F
Consejera
bborge@natomasunified.org
Sherri Sandoval
G - M 
Consejera
ssandoval@natomasunified.org
Celina Adams
N - Z
Consejera
Cadams@natomasunified.org
Maria Alcantar
All
Asistente de Enseñanza
malcantar@natomasunified.org
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